
L.5.4 CONFIDENTIAL (FR) BORROWINGS FROM FEDERAL RESERVE BANKS 

By Country Member Banks - Biweekly computation period ended November 8, 1967 
November 16, 1967 

Total Boston 
New 
York 

Phila-
delphia 

Cleve-
land 

Rich-
mond 

Atlanta Chicago 
St. 

Louis 
Minne-
apolis 

Kans as 
City 

Dallas 
San 

Fran-
cisco 

Amount of borrowings ./y 
Number of banks indebted 
Total number of banks in g r o ^ ' 

$ 61 
167 

5,905 

2 
9 

243 

10 
26 

372 

1 
11 

369 

0.3 
3 

476 

1 
8 

376 

2 
6 

507 

17 
41 

963 

5 
7 

463 

1 
6 

486 

8 
46 

816 

1 
3 

652 

14 
1 

182 

/ 
Required reserves (previous period): 

Borrowing banks 
All banks in group 

$ 
$ 

323 
8,426 

9 
628 

61 
1,367 

7 
529 

2 
641 

17 
519 

21 
787 

69 
1,437 

22 
397 

5 
362 

35 
568 

5 
626 

70 
567 

Ratio of borrowings to required reserves: 
Borrowing banks > 
All banks in group 

% 
% 

18.9 
0.7 

16.7 . 
0.3 

16.0 
0.7 

13.9 
0.2 

11.7 
* 

6.2 
0.2 

9.7 
0.3 

24.3 
1.2 

22.6 
1.3 

13.6 
0.3 

23.4 
1.4 

10.3 
0.2 

19.5 
2.5 

Banks with borrowings of 40% or more 
of required reserves: 
Amount of borrowings 
Number of banks 

$ 15.7 
27 

— 0.1 
1 

* 

1 
— 0.5 

1 
10 
10 

0.1 
1 

5 
13 

- - - -

Borrowing banks indebted in all of 
past 6 jeniods: 

Amount of borrowings (current 
Ratio -to total borrowings period) 

$ 
% 

9.5 
15.6 

- - — — - - 0.1 
11.3 

- - 5 
29.0 

3 
63.5 

- - 0.9 
10.8 

0.5 
86.8 

- -

MEMO: Number of banks indebted during 
All of past 6 periods 
4-- 5 periods 
1 - 3 periods 

Number not indebted during past 6 periods 

13 
65 

300 
5,527 

1 
35 

207 

7 
59 

306 

8 
21 

340 

1 
6 

469 

1 
2 

18 
355 

3 
15 

489 

6 
14 
52 

891 

1 
4 
5 

453 

5 
15 

466 

3 
17 
63 

733 

2 
3 
9 

638 
2 

180 

NOTE: Most ratios are computed .from underlying figures in thousands. 
* Less than $50,000 or 0.1%. 

Details may not add to totals because of rounding. 
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