BORRCWINGS FROM FEDERAL RESERVE BANKS

November 16, 1967

<u>L.5.4 CONFIDENTIAL (FR)</u> BORROWINGS FROM FEDERAL RESERVE BANKS By Country Member Banks - Biweekly computation period ended November 8, 1967 (Dellor arounts in millions - Suprages of deily figures)												November 16, 1967			
		(Dollar a	mounts i	n millior	ns - ave	rages of	daily f	igures)		T	1	1		
32 Library	Tot	tal	Boston	New York	Phila- delphia	Cleve- land	Rich- mond	Atlanta	Chicago	St. Louis	Minne- apolis	Kansas City	Dallas	San Fran- cisco	
Amount of borrowings Number of banks indebted Total number of banks in group Required reserves (previous period):		61 167 905	2 9 243	10 26 372	1 11 369	0.3 3 476	1 8 376	2 6 507	17 41 963	5 7 463	1 6 486	8 46 816	1 3 652	14 1 182	
Required reserves (previous period): Borrowing banks All banks in group	\$3 \$8,4	323 426	9 628	61 1,367	7 529	2 641	17 519	21 787	69 1,437	22 397	5 362	35 568	5 626	70 567	
Ratio of borrowings to required reserves: Borrowing banks All banks in group	%	18.9 0.7	16.7 0.3	16.0 0.7	13.9 0.2	11.7 *	6.2 0.2	9.7 0.3	24.3 1.2	22.6 1.3	13.6 0.3	23.4 1.4	10.3 0.2	19.5 2.5	
Banks with borrowings of 40% or more of required reserves: Amount of borrowings Number of banks		15.7 27		0.1 1	* 1			0.5 1	10 10		0.1 1	5 13		 	
Borrowing banks indebted in all of past 6 periods: Amount of borrowings (current Ratio to total borrowings period)	\$ %	9.5 15.6					0.1 11.3		5 29.0	3 63.5	 +	0.9 10.8	0.5 86.8	 	
MEMO: Number of banks indebted during All of past 6 periods 4 5 periods 1 - 3 periods Number not indebted during past 6 periods		13 65 300	 1 35 207	 7 59 306	8 21 340	 1 6 469	1 2 18 355	 3 15 489	6 14 52 891	1 4 5 453	 5 15 466	3 17 63 733	2 3 9 638	 2 180	

NOTE: Most ratios are computed from underlying figures in thousands. Details may not add to totals because of rounding.

* Less than \$50,000 or 0.1%.

Financial Statistics Section, Division of Data Processing.

3